COMMUNITY COUNCIL

Friday, January 4, 2002, 9:30 a.m.

Videoconference Sites:

Lincoln-521 South 14th Street, Suite 103

Kearney-Kearney Public Library and Information Center, 2020 First Avenue

Omaha-UNMC, NVCN/MTVN Room 4203

Norfolk-Northeast Community College, MaClay Building, 801 East Benjamin Avenue, Room 122

PROPOSED AGENDA

10.

11.

12.

13.

Roll Call, Introductions, Notice of Posting, Public Comment

Approval of sept. 28, 2001 Minutes

Lt. Governor Dave Heineman

Update—TINA/NETCOM/WIDEN—Brenda Decker, Director, Division of Communications, State of Nebraska
Update—Video Standards—Tom Rolfes, Education Information Technology Manager, NITC
Update—Proposed Nebraska Digital Network

Rural Development Commission’s Survey of Community IT Committees

Technologies Across Nebraska Action Plan

Building Information Age Communities Conference

Community Technology Fund Update

Election of New Chair

Recognition

Next Meeting Date and Adjournment



